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0DWHULDO�XQG�.RQVWUXNWLRQ��
.RQVWUXNWLRQ���*HÀ�RFKWHQHV�(�*ODVJDUQ�*HZHEH�PLW�GLF�
NHU�6LOLNRQEHVFKLFKWXQJ�XQG�HLQJHQlKWHP�GRSSHOVHLWLJHP��
3RO\HVWHU�.OHWWEDQG�
0DQWHO�6SH]L¿�NDWLRQ� ��(LVHQR[\G�6LOLNRQ�*XPPL��KRKH�
gOEHVWlQGLJNHLW��KDORJHQIUHL�� �JXWHU�NXU]HU�)ODPPVFKXW]��
JXWH�7HPSHUDWXUUHGX]LHUXQJ��ZLGHUVWHKW�VHKU�JXW�6SULW]HUQ�
YRQ�À��VVLJHP�6WDKO��(LVHQ��*ODV�HFW�
0DWHULDOJHZLFKW��������.J�Pð�
7HPSHUDWXUEHUHLFK��������&�ELV�������&�'DXHUWHPSHUDWXU��
%HÀ�DPPXQJ�ELV��������&�I�U�FD�����0LQ���
6WUDKOXQJVZlUPH�ELV������&�I�U����0LQ���
)O�VVLJPHWDONRQWDNW�ELV�������&�I�U�������6HN���
.OHWWEDQG�7HPSHUDWXUEHUHLFK���������&�'DXHUWHPSHUDWXU��
)�U�KRKH�7HPSHUDWXUHQ�HPSIHKOHQ�ZLU�GHQ�.OHWWYHUVFKOXVV�
]XVlW]OLFK�PLW�+LSURVLOWDSH�DE]XGLFKWHQ�
0DQWHOIDUEH���5RW�

+LSUREODQNHW�:UDS�+��
*HZHEWH�*ODVIDVHU�0DWWH�PLW�6LOLNRQ�
JXPPL�0DQWHO� XQG� HLQJHQlKWHP�
.OHWWYHUVFKOXVV�

'HU�+LW]HVFKXW]�PLW�+LSUREODQNHW�:UDS�+��LQ�JHVFKOLW]WHU�
$XVI�KUXQJ��]XU�VFKQHOOHQ��DXFK�QDFKWUlJOLFKHQ�0RQWDJH�
DQ�EHUHLWV� LQVWDOOLHUWHQ�.DEHOQ�XQG�6FKOlXFKHQ��%HVWlQ�
GLJ�JHJHQ�K\GUDXOLVFKH�)O�VVLJNHLWHQ��6FKPLHU|OH�XQG�
%UHQQVWRIIH�� VFK�W]W�+LSURMDFNHW�:UDS�+�JHJHQ�NOHLQH�
0HQJHQ�YRQ�JHVFKPRO]HQHP�0DWHULDO��JHOHJHQWOLFK�)ODP�
PHQ��+LW]H�DEVWUDKOXQJ��(QHUJLHYHUOXVW�LQ�/HLWXQJHQ�XQG�
6FKOlXFKHQ�XQG�VFK�W]W�3HUVRQHQ�YRU�%UDQGZXQGHQ��
(UP|JOLFKW�GDV�E�QGHOQ�YRQ�'UlKWHQ��6FKOlXFKHQ�XQG�
.DEHOQ��+LSUREODQNHW�:UDS�+�LVW�ELV�]X����PP�'XUFKPHVVHU�
OLHIHUEDU�XQG�HUP|JOLFKW�HLQH�VFKQHOOH�0RQWDJH�DQ�2UW�XQG�
6WHOOH��RKQH�GLH�9HUVFKUDXEXQJ�GHPRQWLHUHQ�XQG�ZLHGHU�
DQVFKOLH�HQ�]X�P�VVHQ��5HSDUDWXUHQ�DQ�$QODJHQ�N|QQHQ�
PLW�HLQHP�0LQLPXP�DQ�$UEHLWV]HLW�XQG�6WLOOVWDQG�DXVJHI�KUW�
ZHUGHQ��(V�ZLUG�YRU�DOOHP� LQ�GHU�*ODV���.HUDPLN��XQG�
6WDKOLQGXVWULH��YHUZHQGHW�
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3RO\HVWHU�.OHWWEDQG�XQG�0HVVLQJ�YHUQLFNHOWHQ�'UHKULHJHOQ
PLW����FP�$EVWDQG�
0DQWHO�6SH]L¿�NDWLRQ� ��(LVHQR[\G�6LOLNRQ�*XPPL��KRKH�
gOEHVWlQGLJNHLW��KDORJHQIUHL��JXWHU�NXU]HU�)ODPPVFKXW]��
JXWH�7HPSHUDWXUUHGX]LHUXQJ��ZLGHUVWHKW�VHKU�JXW�6SULW]HUQ�
YRQ�À��VVLJHP�6WDKO��(LVHQ��*ODV�HFW�
0DWHULDOJHZLFKW��������.J�Pð�
7HPSHUDWXUEHUHLFK��������&�ELV�������&�'DXHUWHPSHUDWXU��
%HÀ�DPPXQJ�ELV��������&�I�U�FD�����0LQ���
6WUDKOXQJVZlUPH�ELV������&�I�U����0LQ���
)O�VVLJPHWDONRQWDNW�ELV�������&�I�U�������6HN���
0DQWHOIDUEH���5RW�

+LSUREODQNHW�:UDS�+�7%��
*HZHEWH�*ODVIDVHU�0DWWH�PLW�6LOLNRQ�
JXPPL�0DQWHO��HLQJHQlKWHP�.OHWWYHU�
VFKOXVV�XQG�'UHKULHJHO�9HUVFKO�VVHQ�
'HU�+LW]HVFKXW]�PLW�+LSUREODQNHW�:UDS�+�7%�LQ�JHVFKOLW]WHU�
$XVI�KUXQJ��]XU�VFKQHOOHQ��DXFK�QDFKWUlJOLFKHQ�0RQWDJH�DQ�
EHUHLWV�LQVWDOOLHUWHQ�.DEHOQ�XQG�6FKOlXFKHQ��%HVWlQGLJ�JH�
JHQ�K\GUDXOLVFKH�)O�VVLJNHLWHQ��6FKPLHU|OH�XQG�%UHQQVWRIIH��
VFK�W]W�+LSUREODQNHW�:UDS�PLW�'UHKULHJHOYHUVFKOXVV�JHJHQ�
NOHLQH�0HQJHQ�YRQ�JHVFKPRO]HQHP�0DWHULDO��JHOHJHQWOLFKHQ�
)ODPPHQ��+LW]HDEVWUDKOXQJ��(QHUJLHYHUOXVW�LQ�/HLWXQJHQ�XQG�
6FKOlXFKHQ��6FK�W]W�DXFK�3HUVRQHQ�YRU�%UDQGYHUOHW]XQJHQ��
(UP|JOLFKW�GDV�%�QGHOQ�YRQ�'UlKWHQ��.DEHOQ�XQG�6FKOlX�
FKHQ��+LSUREODQNHW�:UDS�PLW�'UHKULHJHO�LVW�ELV�]X�����PP�
'XUFKPHVVHU�OLHIHUEDU�XQG�HUP|JOLFKW�DQ�2UW�XQG�6WHOOH�HLQH�
VFKQHOOH�0RQWDJH��RKQH�GLH�9HUVFKUDXEXQJHQ�GHPRQWLHUHQ�
XQG�ZLHGHU�DQVFKOLH�HQ�]X�P�VVHQ��(V�ZLUG�YRU�DOOHP�LQ�GHU�
*ODV���.HUDPLN��XQG�6WDKOLQGXVWULH��YHUZHQGHW�

0DWHULDO�XQG�.RQVWUXNWLRQ��
.RQVWUXNWLRQ���*HÀ�RFKWHQHV�(�*ODVJDUQ�*HZHEH�PLW�GLF�
NHU�6LOLNRQEHVFKLFKWXQJ�XQG�HLQJHQlKWHP�GRSSHOVHLWLJHP��

+LSUREODQNHW�:UDS�+HDY\�7% 'XUFKPHVVHU��PP� 0HWHU�:DUH .OHLQHU�.DUWRQ 5ROOHQ�:DUH *HZLFKW
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